Wawel Betting Service Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Wawel Betting Service. Wawel Betting Service website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:33 Frisco Bay 5.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 20.48
\Wetherby
Single 3lst 15:58 Glencassley 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.48
\Wetherby
Each Way 31st 14:30 Naas Lady Iseult 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 30.48
Single 31st 15:00 Lingfield |The Mad Monk 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 35.48
Single 30th 15:55 Queen Of The 3.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 24.23
\Wincanton Court
Single 30th 14:45 Rectory Oak 8.00 5.00 Win 1 24.50 24.23
\Wincanton
Single 30th 14:45 Askinvillar 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -0.2699999999
\Wincanton 9998
Single 30th 14:10 Get The 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.2699999999
\Wincanton Appeal 9998
Single 30th 15:30 Market |Shantou 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 4.73
Rasen Express
Single 30th 13:00 Lingfield |Caribbean 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -75.27
Spring
Single 30th 13:00 Lingfield |Broughtons 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -70.27
Flare
Single 29th 20:00 Dayman 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -70.27
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 18:30 Hopeman 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.27
\Wolverhampto [Harbour
n
Single 29th 18:30 Mumcat 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -60.27
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 18:00 Intervention 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -90.27
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 17:10 Navan |Helpmeout 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -85.27
Single 29th 16:35 Navan |Active Duty 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -80.27
Single 29th 15:25 Navan [White Desert 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -75.27
Single 29th 15:25 Navan |Walnut Beach 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -70.27
Single 29th 14:50 Navan |Tai Sing Yeh 8.50 5.00 Win 1 35.62 -65.27
Single 29th 16:10 Uttoxeter [Apple Rock 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -100.89
Single 29th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Chantilly Haze 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -95.89
Single 29th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Arizona 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -90.89
Cardinal
Single 28th 18:30 Faustus 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -96.39
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:20 Ludlow |Brief Ambition 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -118.89
Single 28th 14:55 Ludlow [Midnights 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -125.14
Legacy
Single 28th 15:15 Hexham [Perfect Man 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -138.89
Single 27th 16:43 Carlisle |Mr Scrumpy 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -133.89
Single 27th 15:36 Carlisle |Road Warrior 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -128.89
Single 27th 17:30 Naas Tosen Lydia 3.75 5.00 Win 1 7.56 -123.89
Each Way 27th 17:00 Naas Komedy Kicks 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -131.45
Single 27th 17:00 Naas Ezine 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -126.45
Single 27th 15:15 Naas That's Just 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -121.45
Dandy
Single 27th 16:50 Euchen Glen 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -116.45
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 13:45 Limerick |Crosshouse 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.45

Boy
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 13:15 Limerick |The Big Chap 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -106.45
Single 27th 13:35 Ascot Ron Burgundy 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.45
Single 27th 13:00 Ascot Fifty Ball 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -96.45
Single 26th 19:00 Eye Of The 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -105.85
\Wolverhampto (Water
n
Single 26th 18:30 Youllovemewh 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -100.85
\Wolverhampto [eniwin
n
Single 26th 14:53 Stratford |Our Three 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -95.85
Sons
Single 26th 14:53 Stratford |Always Able 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -90.85
Each Way 26th 14:31 Curragh |Miranda 201.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -85.85
Priestly
Single 26th 14:31 Curragh |Ha Ha Ha 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -80.85
Single 26th 13:56 Curragh |That's Mad 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -75.85
Single 26th 13:56 Curragh |Big Gossey 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -70.85
Single 26th 16:10 Surrey Knight 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.85
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:10 General Idea 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.85
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:25 Invincibly 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55.85
Doncaster
Single 26th 13:15 Knowwhatimea 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -50.85
Doncaster nharry
Single 26th 13:15 Jiffy Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.85
Doncaster
Single 25th 18:45 Abnaa 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.85
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:00 Dundalk |Blastofmagic 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -35.85
Single 25th 16:40 Sawpit 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.85
Musselburgh  |Samantha
Single 25th 16:05 City Derby 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.85
Musselburgh
Single 25th 15:30 Island Mahee 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.85
Musselburgh
Single 25th 14:55 Wynford 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.85
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 14:20 Evita Du Mesnil 26.00 5.00 Win 2 9.00 -10.85
Musselburgh
Single 24th 16:25 Cork Nell's Well 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -19.85
Each Way 24th 14:20 Cork All Walks Of 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.35
Life
Single 24th 17:17 Chesterville 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -37.35
Sedgefield
Single 24th 15:47 Yambocharlie 9.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -32.35
Sedgefield
Single 24th 15:47 Cool Country 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -27.35
Sedgefield
Single 24th 17:05 Anubhuti 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -49.85
Chepstow
Single 24th 17:05 Sister Saint 3.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -44.85
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:31 Favori De 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.85
Chepstow Sivola
Single 24th 15:31 Kingsmill Gin 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.85
Chepstow
Single 24th 14:30 Ma Belle Noire 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.85
Chepstow
Single 24th 14:30 Chabichou 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.85
Chepstow Dupoitou
Single 24th 13:55 Supasunrise 10.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -19.85
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:40 Lily Glitters 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.85
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 20:30 Dundalk [Royal Scholar 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -9.85
Single 23rd 18:30 Dundalk |French 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.85

Company




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 17:30 Dundalk |House Of 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4.85
Kings
Single 23rd 17:00 Dundalk |Adams Barbour 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.15
Single 23rd 14:30 Ffos Las |Happy Du 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.15
Mesnil
Single 22nd 15:36 Exeter |Deeper Blue 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 10.15
Single 22nd 16:03 Clonmel |Shantou Lucky 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -12.35
Each Way 22nd 14:53 Clonmel |Winning Rascal 26.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -25.85
Single 22nd 13:45 Clonmel |Sand Drift 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -20.85
Single 22nd 13:45 Clonmel |Buzz Light 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.85
Single 22nd 13:45 Clonmel |Spare Brakes 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.85
Single 22nd 17:31 Imperial Merlin 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.85
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 15:20 Market |Polish 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.85
Rasen
Single 22nd 15:20 Market |One True King 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 4.15
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:45 Market |Getaway North 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.35
Rasen
Each Way 22nd 13:35 Market |Le Balcon 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.35
Rasen
Single 21st 14:45 Starlyte 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -8.35
Southwell
Single 21st 14:45 Flintara 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -30.85
Southwell
Single 21st 14:20 Electric Annie 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.85
\Wincanton
Single 21st 16:15 Pour Une 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -20.85
Plumpton Raison
Each Way 20th 15:45 Southerner 51.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -15.85
Downpatrick
Single 20th 16:45 Hartland Quay 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -10.85
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:45 The Boat 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.85
Chepstow
Single 19th 18:30 Lord Riddiford 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.85
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:00 General Sago 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.15
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:45 Thurles |Petram 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.15
Each Way 19th 17:10 Thurles |Varkhann 41.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 14.15
Single 19th 16:50 Idilico 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 16:18 Gun Merchant 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 16:25 Kempton |Zacony Rebel 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.15
Single 19th 13:30 Kempton|Cap St Vincent 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.15
Single 19th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Loch Garman 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 39.15
Aris
Single 19th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Starvoski 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 44.15
Single 19th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Jetaway Joey 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.85
Single 19th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Pulling Stumps 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.85
Single 19th 13:20 Uttoxeter|Nothin To Ask 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.15
Single 19th 15:56 Fontwell |Rose Sea Has 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 9.15
Single 18th 16:50 Mount Ida 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 0.4
Cheltenham
Single 18th 16:50 Zambella 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5.4
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:30 Royale Pagaille 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.4
Cheltenham
Single 18th 15:30 Galvin 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 154
Cheltenham
Single 18th 17:10 Ohnodonttake 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.4
Doncaster mehome
Single 18th 14:00 Douglas 2.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 25.4
Doncaster Talking




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 17th 17:45 Hexham |Loch Linnhe 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.4

Single 17th 17:45 Hexham |Your Place 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.4

Single 17th 16:25 Hexham |Moonlight 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.4

Glory

Single 17th 13:45 Hexham |First lllusion 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 45.4

Single 17th 14:35 Down Glenabo Bridge 8.50 5.00 Win 1 26.25 45.4
Royal

Each Way 17th 13:55 Down Devil's Cut 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 19.15
Royal

Single 17th 16:20 Will He Dance 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 24.15
Southwell

Single 17th 19:00 Ooh Is It 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.15
Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 19:00 Miss Nay 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 34.15
\Wolverhampto [Never
n

Single 16th 19:30 Kempton |Tyger Bay 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.35

Single 16th 17:45 Jomont 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.35
Newcastle

Single 16th 16:10 Tiger Roll 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.65
Cheltenham

Single 16th 15:30 Energumene 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 6.65
Cheltenham

Single 16th 13:30 Journey With 7.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -10
Cheltenham  |Me

Single 16th 13:30 Three Stripe 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Cheltenham  |Life

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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